RF & Protect ion Devices
Data Sheet
Revision 2.0, 2012-09-03
BFR720L3RH
Low Noise Silicon Germanium Bipolar RF Transistor
Edition 2012-09-03
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG

Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
Type Code
XY
TSLP-3-9-TP   V02
0.8
4
1
.2
0.35
Pin 1
marking
8
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m
	Table of Contents
	List of Figures
	List of Tables
	1 Product Brief
	2 Features
	3 Applications
	4 Pin Configuration